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1A Queen Street | Burslem | Stoke-on-Trent | ST6 3EL

01 782 818278 WWW.KISMETSTOKE.COM

SEARCH: KISMET RESTAURANT



Served with salad & mint sauce

Plain Popadoms

Spicy Popadoms

Mango Chutney / Mint / Onion / Pickle
Onion Bhaji

Chicken Tikka

Lamb Tikka

Tandoori Chicken

Garlic Chilli Chicken Tikka
Sheek Kebab

Shami Kebab

Meat Samosa

Vegetable Samosa
Chicken Chat on Puri

Our traditional dishes include a choice of
the following:

Chicken £8.30 | Lamb £8.50

Chicken Tikka £8.90 | Lamb Tikka £9.10
Prawn £8.50 | King Prawn £11.30
Vegetable £8.00 | Quorn (vegan) £8.00

Madras
A combination of tomato puree and
spice to give a fiery taste

| Balti Dishes
Traditionally cooked with mostly fresh
spices and served in balti dish (a wok)

| Bhuna

A thoroughly garnished dish with onion,
tomato, green pepper and a few selected
spices, extensively treated to provide a
dish of medium strength

£0.70
£0.70
£0.50
£4.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.50

Potato & Channa Puri
Prawn on Puri

King Prawn on Puri
Lamb Chops
Vegetable Pakora
Chicken Pakora
Tikka Paneer

Fried Scampi Starter
Garlic Mushrooms
Korai Kebab

Mix Starter

Veg Mix Starter

| Dupiaza

Cooked in smooth gravy of fried and raw
onions with whole spices, served with
chunks of sauteed onion and tomatoes

| Rogan-Josh

A flavoursome medium curry made from
aromatic spices, ginger, garlicand topped
with a layer of tomato topping

| Sagwala
A fairly mild spinach curry

| Dansak
Sweet & sour curry with lentils
and pineapple

| Kurma
Very mild curry cooked with fresh cream
and coconut

£4.20
£4.50
£5.70
£5.30
£4.00
£4.20
£4.20
£3.90
£4.40
£4.70
£5.50
£5.50



Subtly spiced, prepared with rice and
served with a separate sauce

Mix Biryani

Basmati rice cooked with combination of
chicken, meat and prawn, covered with an
omelette and accompanied with small
vegetable curry sauce

Chicken Biryani
Chicken Tikka Biryani
Lamb Biryani

Lamb Tikka Biryani
Prawn Biryani

King Prawn Biryani
Vegetable Biryani
Quorn Biryani (vegan)

(CUSTOMISE YOUR CURRY)

Mushrooms
Spinach
Potato
Paneer
Chillies

£9.00

£8.50
£8.90
£8.70
£8.90
£8.80
£11.30
£8.20
£8.20

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£0.80

Masala dishes: Prepared in a creamy medium
base using yogurt and medium spices to
achieve a creamy flavour

Chicken Tikka Masala
Lamb Tikka Masala
Tandoori Chicken Masala
Prawn Masala

King Prawn Masala
Vegetable Masala

Quorn Masala (vegan)

£8.90
£9.10

£9.20
£8.50
£11.30

- £8.00
- £8.00







All dishes are either chicken tikka or lamb tikka

Bengal Naga £9.70
A very hot dish made with house special
Naga pickle

Korai (Chicken or Lamb) £9.70
Delicately spiced and cooked with peeled
tomatoes, onions, capsicum and garnished
with fresh coriander and topped with whole
green chillies

North Indian Garlic Naga £9.70
Chicken tikka cooked with house special
Naga pickle

South Indian Chicken £9.70
Medium-Hot dish cooked with sliced chicken
tikka and mix peppers., coriander, garlic,
spinach and fiery dry chillies

Garlic Chilli Chicken £9.70
A popular north Indian dish, extensively
prepared with fresh garlic and chillies in
a lingering piquant sauce

Jalfrezi (Chicken or Lamb) £9.70
Extremely popular hot dish prepared with a
spicy sauce using fresh green chillies and
pepper

Lamb Green Masala £9.70
Hot dish combination of blended fresh green
chillies, spinach, green peppers and garlic

| Pili Pili (Chicken or Lamb) £9.70
A delicious dish prepared with grilled tomato,

green pepper and onion served in a rich and
tantalizing sauce

| Achari (Chicken or Lamb) £9.70
Tender chicken chunks cooked in onions, green
pepper, garlic, ginger and a tangy Indian pickle

| Shobji Garlic £9.70
A combination of mix vegetables in a rich
garlic sauce topped with garlic flakes

| Rajella (Chicken or Lamb) £9.70
Marinated & cooked in a very rich special

spice with green chilies and yogurt, then

topped with coriander and onions

| Chicken Bhuna Masala £9.70
An amazing dish, created from a combination
of Buna and Masala

| Tawa (Chicken or Lamb) £9.70
Thinly sliced lamb or chicken tossed in cumin,
ground coriander and garlic

| Kismet Tandoori Morgi Masala ) £9.70
A luxurious dish made from marinated tandoori
chicken (off the bone) and mince-meat served

in a rich thick sauce topped with a whole

boiled egg

| Nawabi Chicken £9.70
Rich creamy marinated chicken tikka cooked

in a mild sauce with tomatoes, garlic, peppers

and garlic mushrooms

| Akbori Chicken £9.70
A smooth and creamy dish prepared with

garlic, coriander and almond powder.

Garnished with cubes of paneer

| Mango Chicken £9.70
Mild chicken tikka prepared with mix spices
and sweetened with mango chutney & pulp

| Chicken Paneer £9.70
Strips of chicken cooked with fried paneer
(Indian cheese) topped with melted cheese

| Badami Malai Chicken £9.70
Marinated chicken breast cooked in peanut

butter with cashew nut, coconut and almond
powder in a smooth mouth watering creamy

sauce

| Tandoori Butter Chicken £9.70
Tender chicken in a creamy butter sauce
| Chicken Pasanda £9.70

Mild dish cooked with cream, chef's special
yogurt, almond powder and flaked almonds
and raisins



Aloo Methi

Mixed Vegetable Bhaji
Bindi Bhaji
Mushroom Bhaji
Bombay Potatoes
Cauliflower Bhaji
Aloo Ghobi

Tarka Dall (Lentils)
Fried Mushroom
Plain Curry Sauce
Chana Masala

Sag Paneer

Sag Aloo

Plain Naan Bread
Garlic Naan

Keema Naan

Garlic Keema Naan
Peshawari Naan
Cheese Naan

Cheese Garlic Naan
Cheese Mushroom Naan
Chilli Coriander Naan
Chapati

Roti

Garlic Roti

Portion of Chips
Masala Chips

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£3.30
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£2.50
£3.30
£3.50
£2.40
£2.50

Plain Pilao

Boiled Rice

Keema Pilao (Mince Meat)
Mushroom Pilao
Vegetable Pilao
Egg Pilao

Coconut Rice
Oriental Fried Rice
Lemon Rice

Garlic Chilli Rice
Special Fried Rice
Onion Fried Rice
Garlic Rice

Korma Sauce
Masala Sauce
Balti Sauce
Madras Sauce
Garlic Sauce
Vegetable Sauce

Hours: Spm-10pm
Tuesday to Sunday
Closed on Monday

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

FOOD HYGIENE RATING

POEC®E

Please note most of our dishes contain certain allergens. Please enquire about your meal when ordering and we will be happy to advise you on your choices.
We follow strict practices to avoid any cross-contamination of allergens, but as there are many dishes prepared in our kitchen that contain nuts, dairy
or gluten, our food may not be suitabe for those with severe allergies.



