

PIONEERS OF INDIAN CUISINE

EST.1962

LOVE CURRY? LOVE KISMET

ORDER ONLINE: KISMETBURSLEM.CO.UK

1A Queen Street | Burslem | Stoke-on-Trent | ST6 3EL

01782 818278

WWW.KISMETSTOKE.COM

SEARCH:







KISMET RESTAURANT

APPETISERS

Served with salad & mint sauce

Plain Popadoms	£0.70	Potato & Channa Puri	£4.20
Spicy Popadoms	£0.70	Prawn on Puri	£4.50
Mango Chutney / Mint / Onion / Pickle	£0.50	King Prawn on Puri	£5.70
Onion Bhaji	£4.00	Lamb Chops	£5.30
Chicken Tikka	£4.20	Vegetable Pakora	£4.00
Lamb Tikka	£4.20	Chicken Pakora	£4.20
Tandoori Chicken	£4.20	Tikka Paneer	£4.20
Garlic Chilli Chicken Tikka	£4.20	Fried Scampi Starter	£3.90
Sheek Kebab	£4.20	Garlic Mushrooms	£4.40
Shami Kebab	£4.20	Korai Kebab	£4.70
Meat Samosa	£4.20	Mix Starter	£5,50
Vegetable Samosa	£4.20	Veg Mix Starter	£5,50
Chicken Chat on Puri	£4.50		

TRADITIONAL DISHES -

Our traditional dishes include a choice of the following:

Chicken £8.30 | Lamb £8.50 Chicken Tikka £8.90 | Lamb Tikka £9.10 Prawn £8.50 | King Prawn £11.30 Vegetable £8.00 | Quorn (vegan) £8.00

Madras

A combination of tomato puree and spice to give a fiery taste

Balti Dishes

Traditionally cooked with mostly fresh spices and served in balti dish (a wok)

Bhuna

A thoroughly garnished dish with onion, tomato, green pepper and a few selected spices, extensively treated to provide a dish of medium strength

Dupiaza

Cooked in smooth gravy of fried and raw onions with whole spices, served with chunks of sauteed onion and tomatoes

Rogan-Josh

A flavoursome medium curry made from aromatic spices, ginger, garlicand topped with a layer of tomato topping

Sagwala

A fairly mild spinach curry

Dansak

Sweet & sour curry with lentils and pineapple

Kurma

Very mild curry cooked with fresh cream and coconut

BIRYANI DISHES

Subtly spiced, prepared with rice and served with a separate sauce

£9.00
£8.50
£8.90
£8.70
£8.90
£8.80
£11.30
£8.20
£8.20

MASALA DISHES-

Masala dishes: Prepared in a creamy medium base using yogurt and medium spices to achieve a creamy flavour

Chicken Tikka Masala	£8.90
Lamb Tikka Masala	£9.10
Tandoori Chicken Masala	£9.20
Prawn Masala	£8.50
King Prawn Masala	£11.30
Vegetable Masala	£8.00
Quorn Masala (vegan)	£8.00

EXTRAS

(CUSTOMISE YOUR CURRY)

Mushrooms	£1.00
Spinach	£1.00
Potato	£1.00
Paneer	£1.00
Chillies	68.03



KISMET SPECIALITIES -

All dishes are either chicken tikka or lamb tikka

Bengal Naga A very hot dish made with house special Naga pickle	£9.70	Chicken Bhuna Masala An amazing dish, created from a combination of Buna and Masala	£9.70
Korai (Chicken or Lamb) Delicately spiced and cooked with peeled tomatoes, onions, capsicum and garnished	£9.70	Tawa (Chicken or Lamb) Thinly sliced lamb or chicken tossed in cumin, ground coriander and garlic	£9.70
with fresh coriander and topped with whole green chillies		Kismet Tandoori Morgi Masala) A luxurious dish made from marinated tandoori	erved
North Indian Garlic Naga Chicken tikka cooked with house special Naga pickle	£9.70	chicken (off the bone) and mince-meat served in a rich thick sauce topped with a whole boiled egg	
South Indian Chicken Medium-Hot dish cooked with sliced chicken tikka and mix peppers., coriander, garlic, spinach and fiery dry chillies	£9.70	Nawabi Chicken Rich creamy marinated chicken tikka cooked in a mild sauce with tomatoes, garlic, peppers and garlic mushrooms	£9.70
Garlic Chilli Chicken A popular north Indian dish, extensively prepared with fresh garlic and chillies in a lingering piquant sauce	£9.70	Akbori Chicken A smooth and creamy dish prepared with garlic, coriander and almond powder. Garnished with cubes of paneer	£9.70
Jalfrezi (Chicken or Lamb) Extremely popular hot dish prepared with a spicy sauce using fresh green chillies and	£9.70	Mango Chicken Mild chicken tikka prepared with mix spices and sweetened with mango chutney & pulp	£9.70
pepper Lamb Green Masala Hot dish combination of blended fresh green	£9.70	Chicken Paneer Strips of chicken cooked with fried paneer (Indian cheese) topped with melted cheese	£9.70
chillies, spinach, green peppers and garlic Pili Pili (Chicken or Lamb) A delicious dish prepared with grilled tomato, green pepper and onion served in a rich and tantalizing sauce	£9.70	Badami Malai Chicken Marinated chicken breast cooked in peanut butter with cashew nut, coconut and almond powder in a smooth mouth watering creamy sauce	£9.70
Achari (Chicken or Lamb) Tender chicken chunks cooked in onions, greer		Tandoori Butter Chicken Tender chicken in a creamy butter sauce	£9.70
pepper, garlic, ginger and a tangy Indian pickle Shobji Garlic A combination of mix vegetables in a rich garlic sauce topped with garlic flakes	£9.70	Chicken Pasanda Mild dish cooked with cream, chef's special yogurt, almond powder and flaked almonds and raisins	£9.70
Rajella (Chicken or Lamb) Marinated & cooked in a very rich special spice with green chilies and yogurt, then topped with coriander and onions	£9.70		

SIDE DISHES

RICE DISHES

Aloo Methi	£4.00	Plain Pilao	£3.30
Mixed Vegetable Bhaji	£4.00	Boiled Rice	£3.30
Bindi Bhaji	£4.00	Keema Pilao (Mince Meat)	£3.30
Mushroom Bhaji	£4.00	Mushroom Pilao	£3.30
Bombay Potatoes	£4.00	Vegetable Pilao	£3.30
Cauliflower Bhaji	£4.00	Egg Pilao	£3.30
Aloo Ghobi	£4.00	Coconut Rice	£3.30
Tarka Dall (Lentils)	£4.00	Oriental Fried Rice	£3.30
Fried Mushroom	£4.00	Lemon Rice	£3.30
Plain Curry Sauce	£4.00	Garlic Chilli Rice	£3.30
Chana Masala	£4.00	Special Fried Rice	£3.30
Sag Paneer	£4.00	Onion Fried Rice	£3.30
Sag Aloo	£4.00	Garlic Rice	£3.30

SUNDRIES

CURRY SAUCES

Plain Naan Bread	£3.30	Korma Sauce	£4.00
Garlic Naan	£3.80	Masala Sauce	£4.00
Keema Naan	£3.80	Balti Sauce	£4.00
Garlic Keema Naan	£4.00	Madras Sauce	£4.00
Peshawari Naan	£3.80	Garlic Sauce	£4.00
Cheese Naan	£3.80	Vegetable Sauce	£4.00
Cheese Garlic Naan	£3.80		
Cheese Mushroom Naan	£3.80	DELLVERY /	COLLECTION
Chilli Coriander Naan	£3.80	BEEL BERL	
Chapati	£2.50		
Roti	£3.30	Hours: 5pm-10pm Tuesday to Sunday	FOOD HYGIENE RATING
Garlic Roti	£3.50		002345
Portion of Chips	£2.40	Closed on Monday	VERY GOOD
Masala Chips	£2.50		

ALLERGEN INFORMATION